BIEG DLA JA) - NORDIC WALKING

Organiser: Fundacja "Sub ventum" w Stupsku
Date: 2024-06-23

Place Stupsk

Distance 5 km

Results for the split

0.4 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

BIEG DLA JAJ - NORDIC WALKING, OPEN

POS

BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR
GORTAT BOGUMIL
KNITTER MONIKA
SZYCKO RADOSEAW
CHUDY HENRYK
ANTOSIK BARBARA
ANTOSIK GRAZYNA
ANTOSIK MIKOLA]
ANTOSIK JULIA
BRZEZINSKI HENRYK
MARZEC ANDRZE]
GORSKA MAGDALENA
BADZIAG WALDEMAR
KOWALSKI BARTOSZ
KENIG RENATA
PYSNIAK ANNA
PIETRZYCKI EDYTA
ZYDZIANOWSKA BEATA
DESZCZ LENA

ADAM KATARZYNA
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Name and surname No.
128
131
135
143
129
124
122
123
125
127
138
132
126
136
134
141

145
130
121

BIEG DLA JA) - NORDIC WALKING, K OPEN

POS
KNITTER MONIKA
ANTOSIK GRAZYNA
ANTOSIK BARBARA
ANTOSIK JULIA
GORSKA MAGDALENA
KENIG RENATA
PYSNIAK ANNA
PIETRZYCKI EDYTA
ZYDZIANOWSKA BEATA
DESZCZ LENA

ADAM KATARZYNA
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Name and surname No.
135
122
124
125
132
134
141
139
145
130
121

BIEG DLA JA)J - NORDIC WALKING, M OPEN

POS
1 BRZOZOWSKI PIOTR
2 GORTAT BOGUMIt
3 SZYCKO RADOStAW

Name and surname No.
128
131
143

AKTYWNI POSTOMINO
NORDA MASTERS

KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
KISOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE

WESOLE KOPYTKA
ANANASY Z 3 FAL
SAMOLE]

KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
SAMOLE]

KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
WESOLE KOPYTKA
KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE
SAMOLE]

AKTYWNI POSTOMINO
NORDA MASTERS

Club

Club

Club

www.herkules.org.pl

City
SLAWNO
DOBRZECINO
POLANOW
KOBYLNICA
SLAWSKO
SLAWSKO
SELAWSKO
SLAWSKO
SELAWSKO
SEUPSK
StUPSK
SEUPSK
SLUPSK
SEUPSK
SLAWSKO
CHOCMIROWO
SELUPSK
SELUPSK
SELUPSK
SELUPSK

City

POLANOW
SEAWSKO
SLAWSKO
SEAWSKO
SLUPSK
SLAWSKO
CHOCMIROWO
SELUPSK
SEUPSK
SELUPSK
SEUPSK

City
SLAWNO
DOBRZECINO
KOBYLNICA

BASPORT

NAT Cat.
POL M OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL M OPEN

POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN

POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN

NAT Cat.
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN

POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN

POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN
POL K OPEN

NAT Cat.

POL M OPEN
POL M OPEN
POL M OPEN

http://b4sport.pl/

0.4km
00:02:30
00:02:35
00:02:38
00:02:41
00:02:43
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:54
00:03:01
00:03:06
00:03:10
00:03:13
00:03:16
00:03:27
00:03:39
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:49

0.4km
00:02:38
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:52
00:03:06
00:03:16
00:03:27
00:03:39
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:49

0.4km

00:02:30
00:02:35
00:02:41

1/2



BIEG DLA JA) - NORDIC WALKING, M OPEN c.d.

4 CHUDY HENRYK 129 KSOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE StAWSKO POL M OPEN 00:02:43
5 ANTOSIK MIKOLAJ 123 KISOLSZEWSKI | SYNOWIE SEAWSKO POL M OPEN 00:02:52
6 BRZEZINSKI HENRYK 127 SEUPSK POL M OPEN 00:02:54
7 MARZEC ANDRZE] 138 SEUPSK POL M OPEN 00:03:01
8 BADZIAG WALDEMAR 126 ANANASY Z 3 FAL SEUPSK POL M OPEN 00:03:10
9 KOWALSKI BARTOSZ 136 SAMOLE) SEUPSK POL M OPEN 00:03:13

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/2



